EventDescr Team Pos Team Time

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

1
1

© © © ©W W W W 0w N N N N o o o o g a0 g o - » »p »B AW W W W N N NN

01:53:43
01:53:43
01:53:43
01:53:43
01:56:48
01:56:48
01:56:48
01:56:48
02:04:36
02:04:36
02:04:36
02:04:36
02:09:23
02:09:23
02:09:23
02:09:23
02:27:45
02:27:45
02:27:45
02:27:45
02:37:34
02:37:34
02:37:34
02:37:34
02:42:26
02:42:26
02:42:26
02:42:26
02:45:07
02:45:07
02:45:07
02:45:07
03:10:17
03:10:17
03:10:17
03:10:17

Team Name
Team Binty
Team Binty
Team Binty
Team Binty
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Fossil UK
Fossil UK
Fossil UK
Fossil UK
Team Giblin
Team Giblin
Team Giblin
Team Giblin
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Commercial Crew
Commercial Crew
Commercial Crew
Commercial Crew
Former Unfitties
Former Unfitties
Former Unfitties
Former Unfitties
Slimming World MK
Slimming World MK
Slimming World MK
Slimming World MK
Girls on a Mission
Girls on a Mission
Girls on a Mission

Girls on a Mission

Pos in Team RaceNo

A 0N A 0N A 0N A 0N A 0N A 0N A 0N

A 0N

4560
4555
4557
4558
4523
4524
4520
4521
4582
4583
4510
4512
4563
4562
4565
4564
4527
4522
4528
4525
4496
4497
4500
4498
4507
4506
4504
4505
4554
4548
4550
4552
4515
4517
4514
4516

Name
Matt May
Deborah Smith
Katherine Wilkins
Samantha Dawson
James Butcher
Richard Daubney
Dave Murphy
Paul Collyer
Garry Hill
Will Sherwood-King
Craig Hustwitt
Kylie Blayne Suttey
Claire Giblin
Charlie Giblin
Rose Giblin
Keith Giblin
Grace Pantony
Steve Smith
Jennie Krupinski
Nick Brown
Emily Burkimsher
Andrea Smith
Sarah-Jane Willett
Holly Threlfall
Jason Spring
Mandy Spring
Kirstine Dellbridge
lan Dellbridge
Esther Martin
Ella Carter
Louise Brimley
Dawn Gillingwater
Julie O'Reilly
Jo Edwards
Jane Cuthbert

Nicola Bone-Glendinning

Page 1 of 1

ClubName
Team Binty
Team Binty
Team Binty
Team Binty
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Fossil UK
Fossil UK
Fossil UK
Fossil UK
Team Giblin
Team Giblin
Team Giblin
Team Giblin
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Marshall Mo'sters of Rock
Commercial Crew
Commercial Crew
Commercial Crew
Commercial Crew
Former Unfitties
Former Unfitties
Former Unfitties
Former Unfitties
Slimming World MK
Slimming World MK
Slimming World MK
Slimming World MK
Girls on a Mission
Girls on a Mission
Girls on a Mission

Girls on a Mission

Overall Pos Finish Time

5
6
152
153
20
57
69
70
61
62
81
89
31
48
146
149
98
136
171
224
144
145
230
234
209
210
222
223
190
196
227
243
254
255
256
257

00:20:18
00:20:18
00:36:32
00:36:32
00:25:22
00:29:25
00:30:59
00:30:59
00:29:56
00:29:58
00:31:57
00:32:44
00:27:38
00:29:06
00:36:17
00:36:19
00:33:27
00:35:36
00:37:18
00:41:22
00:36:16
00:36:16
00:42:16
00:42:43
00:40:06
00:40:11
00:41:03
00:41:03
00:38:35
00:39:09
00:41:52
00:45:29
00:47:33
00:47:34
00:47:34
00:47:34



