F4D	T	T Ti	T N	Dara in Trans	Darrella	Nama	OliskMassa	O	Photology Theory
EventDescr			Team Name	Pos in Team	RaceNo	Name	ClubName	Overall Pos	Finish Time
5k	1	01:53:43	Team Binty	1	4560	Matt May	Team Binty	5	00:20:18
5k	1	01:53:43	Team Binty	2	4555	Deborah Smith	Team Binty	6	00:20:18
5k	1	01:53:43	Team Binty	3	4557	Katherine Wilkins	Team Binty	152	00:36:32
5k	1	01:53:43	Team Binty	4	4558	Samantha Dawson	Team Binty	153	00:36:32
5k	2	01:56:48	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	1	4523	James Butcher	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	20	00:25:22
5k	2	01:56:48	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	2	4524	Richard Daubney	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	57	00:29:25
5k	2	01:56:48	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	3	4520	Dave Murphy	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	69	00:30:59
5k	2	01:56:48	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	4	4521	Paul Collyer	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	70	00:30:59
5k	3	02:04:36	Fossil UK	1	4582	Garry Hill	Fossil UK	61	00:29:56
5k	3	02:04:36	Fossil UK	2	4583	Will Sherwood-King	Fossil UK	62	00:29:58
5k	3	02:04:36	Fossil UK	3	4510	Craig Hustwitt	Fossil UK	81	00:31:57
5k	3	02:04:36	Fossil UK	4	4512	Kylie Blayne Suttey	Fossil UK	89	00:32:44
5k	4	02:09:23	Team Giblin	1	4563	Claire Giblin	Team Giblin	31	00:27:38
5k	4	02:09:23	Team Giblin	2	4562	Charlie Giblin	Team Giblin	48	00:29:06
5k	4	02:09:23	Team Giblin	3	4565	Rose Giblin	Team Giblin	146	00:36:17
5k	4	02:09:23	Team Giblin	4	4564	Keith Giblin	Team Giblin	149	00:36:19
5k	5	02:27:45	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	1	4527	Grace Pantony	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	98	00:33:27
5k	5	02:27:45	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	2	4522	Steve Smith	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	136	00:35:36
5k	5	02:27:45	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	3	4528	Jennie Krupinski	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	171	00:37:18
5k	5	02:27:45	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	4	4525	Nick Brown	Marshall Mo'sters of Rock	224	00:41:22
5k	6	02:37:34	Commercial Crew	1	4496	Emily Burkimsher	Commercial Crew	144	00:36:16
5k	6	02:37:34	Commercial Crew	2	4497	Andrea Smith	Commercial Crew	145	00:36:16
5k	6	02:37:34	Commercial Crew	3	4500	Sarah-Jane Willett	Commercial Crew	230	00:42:16
5k	6	02:37:34	Commercial Crew	4	4498	Holly Threlfall	Commercial Crew	234	00:42:43
5k	7	02:42:26	Former Unfitties	1	4507	Jason Spring	Former Unfitties	209	00:40:06
5k	7	02:42:26	Former Unfitties	2	4506	Mandy Spring	Former Unfitties	210	00:40:11
5k	7	02:42:26	Former Unfitties	3	4504	Kirstine Dellbridge	Former Unfitties	222	00:41:03
5k	7	02:42:26	Former Unfitties	4	4505	Ian Dellbridge	Former Unfitties	223	00:41:03
5k	8	02:45:07	Slimming World MK	1	4554	Esther Martin	Slimming World MK	190	00:38:35
5k	8	02:45:07	Slimming World MK	2	4548	Ella Carter	Slimming World MK	196	00:39:09
5k	8	02:45:07	Slimming World MK	3	4550	Louise Brimley	Slimming World MK	227	00:41:52
5k	8	02:45:07	Slimming World MK	4	4552	Dawn Gillingwater	Slimming World MK	243	00:45:29
5k	9	03:10:17	Girls on a Mission	1	4515	Julie O'Reilly	Girls on a Mission	254	00:47:33
5k	9	03:10:17	Girls on a Mission	2	4517	Jo Edwards	Girls on a Mission	255	00:47:34
5k	9	03:10:17	Girls on a Mission	3	4514	Jane Cuthbert	Girls on a Mission	256	00:47:34
5k	9	03:10:17	Girls on a Mission	4	4516	Nicola Bone-Glendinning	Girls on a Mission	257	00:47:34